

BID TABULATION**35-04MAY06-Schooler Road Paving****Schooler Road Base Bid**

Description	Qty	Unit	Chester Gross Const. Co.		Christensen Construction		APAC	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Traffic Control (Owner will furnish, remove, and retain edge drop MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor will install signs.)	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00
Traffic Control (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and retain.)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
Removal (Mill Joints, if needed & Removals.)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Asphalt Paving -- Bit Base	5,898	TON	\$ 47.80	\$ 281,924.40	\$ 44.50	\$ 262,461.00	\$ 47.30	\$ 278,975.40
Asphalt Paving -- Type C Surface Mix	2,912	TON	\$ 50.20	\$ 146,182.40	\$ 46.50	\$ 135,408.00	\$ 52.60	\$ 153,171.20
1" Surface Rock	110	TON	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 40.65	\$ 4,471.50
<u>Schooler Road Base Bid Total =</u>				\$ 453,186.80		\$ 408,769.00		\$ 439,759.10

Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 1

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Removal (Mill Hoint (if needed) and removal.)	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00

BID TABULATION**35-04MAY06-Schooler Road Paving****Schooler Road Base Bid**

			Chester Gross Const. Co.		Christensen Construction		APAC	
Asphalt Paving -- Type C Surface Mix (Full depth pave at intersection of Schooler Road and State Route U in the MODOT right of way.)	17	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 52.60	\$ 894.20
Asphalt Paving -- Bit Base (Full depth pave at intersection of schooler Road and State Route U in the MODOT right of way.)	32	Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 47.30	\$ 1,513.60
Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 1 Total =				\$ 4,025.00		\$ 2,536.00		\$ 3,757.80

Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 2

Decription	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Removal (Mill Joint and removal.)	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
Asphalt Paving -- Type C Surface Mix (Full depth pave at intersection of Schooler Road and State Route 124 in the MODOT right of way.)	71	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 52.60	\$ 3,734.60
Asphalt Paving -- Bit Base (Full depth pave at intersection of Schooler Road and State Route 124 in the MODOT right of way.)	133	TON	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,384.00	\$ 47.30	\$ 6,290.90

BID TABULATION**35-04MAY06-Schooler Road Paving****Schooler Road Base Bid**

	Chester Bross Const. Co.	Christensen Construction	APAC
Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 2 Total =	\$ 14,475.00	\$ 10,434.00	\$ 11,375.50

Bid Totals

Schooler Road Base Bid Total =	\$ 453,186.80	\$ 408,769.00	\$ 439,759.10
Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 1 Total =	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 2,536.00	\$ 3,757.80
Schooler Road Add Alternate Bid # 2 Total =	\$ 14,475.00	\$ 10,434.00	\$ 11,375.50
TOTAL OF BASE BID, ADD ALTERNATE # 1, AND ADD ALTERNATE # 2 =	\$ 471,686.80	\$ 421,739.00	\$ 454,892.40